CARTIER RESOURCES INC.

CARTIER RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA1467721082

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/19 21:50:56

Price
0.059 USD

Difference

€ 2041%(0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA1467721082

ECR

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.044 USD
0.059 USD
0.044 USD
0.049 USD
0.047304 USD
38,000
1,844.50

7

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1467721082&ID_NOTATION=18076988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67feca151d60921453c35beea8d183a915135394ff11f2ca2a2a406c5f328e05&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edff65bf7cd110df6&time=1721573672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42734b981a3548d39c64a0318173d752a6a601bad7a7aa828bad12221935debd&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c7ebec9dc5541b59&time=1721573672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6184c3f28e166d2481c120dfa5679f5047c6fdbd0366315c5e9673cd8359a0f0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=713154c6f618f564b&time=1721573672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1e9468d362a5b9a8dc4d52c4145555ef49dfe22118df15d44f65d3569b2e487&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2a7333c29582258c&time=1721573672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=745e09bcf73b5a7603a440d9a3be7816a5e5a96e0e4bbb962466d1332cba5548&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f885f74158c6b3558&time=1721573672&tool=RSC

CARTIER RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/19 21:50:56

Price
0.059 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

20.41% (0.01)

CA1467721082
ECR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
14 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.044 USD
High 0.059 USD
Low 0.044 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.049 USD
VWAP 0.047304 USD
Volume (pcs) 38,000
Trading volume 1,844.50
Number of trades 7
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.16% -18.06% -68.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.01 -0.13
Beta 0.08 0.05 0.55
Volatility 208.65 21558  181.66

ERSTE

Group

0.30
0.25
0.20
015 1
010

0.05

I

2020

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/

Time

22:26

16:38

18:55

08:03

21:50

Price

Sy

0.053 USD (20,980
0.056 USD (21,009
0.062 USD (48,176

0.067 USD (34,205

0.011 USD (2024/06/27
0.119 USD (2023/12/11
0.011 USD (2024/06/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.042 EUR 0.00

0.06 CAD

0.00

0.0382 EUR 0.00

0.0286 EUR 0.00

0.059 USD 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.100 USD (2024/01/11)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18076988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296377324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18061664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18061664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237891879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21406257

CARTIER RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/ 08:12 0.0372 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 08:03 0.0288 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331881

CARTIER RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o |
CARTIE

RESOURCES

Contact Details
CARTIER RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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